
1	-	50	Bi-aletas	Femenino
D.N.I. NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO EQUIPO TIEMPO NOTAS

1 71310491 LAURA RODRIGUEZ	TEJERINA 00 C.	N.	MORELIA 00:24,38 najade	speed
2 73427710 MARIA	 SANCHO	AINA 99 CADAS 00:25,22 najade	speed
3 73127942 MARIA OROZ	IZU 02 C.N.TAFALLA 00:25,77 najade	speed
4 73127946 CLAUDIA OROZ	IZU 02 C.N.TAFALLA 00:26,15 najade	speed
5 73471605 NURIA CABELLO	LOPEZ 03 CADAS 00:26,23 najade	speed
6 73456284 NEREA ARIZCUREN	NAVARLAZ 02 C.N.TAFALLA 00:26,37 najade	speed
7 73422212 ADRIANA ZARATIEGUI	CIERCOLES 04 C.N.TAFALLA 00:26,66 najade	speed
8 73137163 CLARA LOPEZ	VILLAFAÑE 04 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 00:26,95 najade	speed

9 77217732 PATRICIA	 CABELLO	SERRANO 97 CADAS 00:27,15 najade	speed

10 73450588 NAIARA MUGICA	LEKUONA 01 C.N.TAFALLA 00:27,33 najade	speed

11 71204746 ANDREA LOSADA	LOMAS 01 C.	N.	MORELIA 00:27,52 najade	speed

12 25202599 MARIA TOMEY	SIERRA 04 CADAS 00:28,01 cressi	clio

13 73438238 AITZIBER MARTINEZ	GARCIA 02 C.N.TAFALLA 00:28,15 najade	speed

14 73054085 ZOE ZARZUELO	SORIA 01 CADAS 00:28,52 murena

15 71480403 IRENE AYALA	DURO 02 C.	N.	MORELIA 00:28,54 najade	speed

16 73436779 MARINA	 SANCHEZ	QUIJERA 03 C.N.TAFALLA 00:28,81 cressi	clio

17 73455545 AINHOA	 VELASCO	GIL 01 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 00:28,88 cressi	clio

19 73447859 CLARA SANCHEZ	CARRO 01 CADAS 00:28,90 najade	speed

18 73466968 MARIA FERNANDEZ	IBIRICU 03 C.N.TAFALLA 00:28,91 najade	speed

20 72557520 LEIRE JIMENEZ	DUHAU 05 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 00:28,98 cressi	clio

21 73468308 LEIRE MONTERO	COLLADO 03 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 00:29,73 cressi	pluma

22 73447858 NOELIA SANCHEZ	CARRO 04 CADAS 00:29,76 cressi	clio

23 73511123 LEIRE VELASCO	FRESAN 04 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 00:31,01 cressi	pluma

24 73444307 LEYRE ILLESCAS	ROMERO 05 CADAS 00:31,53 cressi	clio

25 71182987 LAURA ALDEA	DIEZ 05 C.	N.	MORELIA 00:31,94 cressi	clio

26 73471606 RUT CABELLO	LOPEZ 08 CADAS 00:33,89 najade	speed

27 73167598 MARIA HERNANDEZ	ABADIA 08 CADAS 00:38,27 cressi	rondinella

2	-	50	Bi-Aletas	Masculino
D.N.I. NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO EQUIPO TIEMPO NOTAS

1 17770411 DAVID ASIN	MENES 96 CADAS 00:20,45 najade	speed

2 73131455 ALEJANDRO CHECA	MONTAÑES 98 CADAS 00:21,43 najade	speed

3 25201844 JOSE	LUIS MUÑOZ	SOLER 01 CADAS 00:21,95 powerfins

4 73466295 LUCAS GONZALEZ	GATO 02 C.N.TAFALLA 00:22,88 cressi	clio

5 73160453 ANDRES FAURA	JUBERIAS 97 CADAS 00:22,89 najade	speed

6 17769031 JAVIER ZORRILLA	TOMAS 94 CADAS 00:22,91 najade	speed

7 25203465 DAVID CEGOÑINO	BAQUEDANO 99 CADAS 00:22,96 najade	speed

8 73424291 DAVID VILLAFAÑE	GONZALEZ 03 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 00:23,28 cressi	clio

9 71182991 MARCO ALDEA	DIEZ 01 C.	N.	MORELIA 00:23,72 cressi	clio

10 73411682 ALEJANDRO	 ZORRILLA	TOMAS 01 CADAS 00:24,34 najade	speed

11 73055670 CRISTIAN JOVEN	PINILLA 02 CADAS 00:24,35 najade	speed

12 73470018 DAVID ESTEBAN	BERCEBAL 00 CADAS 00:24,48 cressi	clio

13 44334725 MIKEL	 DURAN	LOPEZ 96 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 00:24,54 cressi	clio

14 73137849 ASIER GAMEZ	RUIZ 99 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 00:24,63 murena

15 X4635668 ARTUR VYKHANSKYY 02 C.	N.	MORELIA 00:24,64 najade	iron

16 25203839 MARIO MINGO	GALLEGO 95 CADAS 00:24,65 najade	speed

17 73458500 IÑIGO	 PEREZ	MATUTE 01 C.N.TAFALLA 00:24,71 cressi	clio

18 73268564 ENDIKA	 MATE	DUHAU 04 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 00:25,18 cressi	clio

19 44334867 ION BERMEJO	GONZALEZ 91 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 00:25,22 najade	speed

20 25359862 IVAN MORENO	SANZ 00 CADAS 00:25,61 cressi	clio

21 25209436 JAVIER LUNA	SORBED 00 CADAS 00:25,81 cressi	clio

22 17749945 DAVID VILLELLAS	SANZ 79 CADAS 00:26,32 cressi	clio

23 21745471 DIEGO MAICAS	ANDRES 02 CADAS 00:26,64 cressi	clio

24 72534140 IMANOL COBOS	IRIZAR 98 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 00:26,87 najade	speed

25 12433660 OSCAR GARROTE	ESCALANTE 05 C.	N.	MORELIA 00:26,90 najade	speed

26 21073058 ANDER RUBIERA	FERNANDEZ 03 C.N.TAFALLA 00:26,91 cressi	clio

27 73050599 MARIO ORTIZ	MANERO 00 CADAS 00:27,08 cressi	clio

28 73463632 CESAR	 EQUISOAIN	CASANOVA 02 C.N.TAFALLA 00:27,45 najade	speed

29 Y0217573 MANUEL	ALONSO VARAS	VALENZUELA 03 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 00:27,74 cressi	clio

30 71207646 MARCOS ROJO	MENCIA 04 C.	N.	MORELIA 00:27,98 najade	speed

31 17462779 FERNANDO TERRADAS	BOUZAS 07 CADAS 00:28,01 powefins

32 26278164 DAVID VALERIOLA	PEREZ 01 CADAS 00:31,41 cressi	clio

33 29119969 MARCOS NUÑEZ	MORELLA 07 CADAS 00:31,84 cressi	rondinella

34 25207746 IKER DOMINGO	GOMEZ 07 CADAS 00:32,79 cressi	rondinella

35 73140919 IKER BAZTAN	MARTINEZ 02 C.N.TAFALLA 00:33,14 cressi	clio

36 73159010 ADRIAN LISO	CEBRIAN 04 CADAS 00:33,45 cressi	clio

37 73235342 OSCAR SANZ	MARTINEZ 07 CADAS 00:34,63 cressi	clio

38 17462780 JORGE TERRADAS	BOUZAS 09 CADAS 00:34,83 powerfins

39 26278211 JAVIER	 SANCHO	GRACIA 08 CADAS 00:34,87 cressi	rondinella

40 25209967 ALVARO MOYA	ALVAREZ 07 CADAS 00:36,01 cressi	rondinella

41 73411721 MIGUEL CHICAPAR	CALVO 07 CADAS 00:36,28 cressi	rondinella

42 26277445 PABLO DOMINGO	GOMEZ 09 CADAS 00:37,03 cressi	rondinella

43 73163881 RICARDO FERNANDEZ	CALVO 07 CADAS 00:37,28 cressi	rondinella

44 73055024 RODRIGO GARCIA	MUNIESA 08 CADAS 00:38,52 cressi	rondinella

45 25362129 BORIS	 AÑAÑOS	AZNAR 08 CADAS 00:39,31 cressi	rondinella

46 26795462 SAMUEL MARTIN	CALAVIA 08 CADAS 00:41,37 cressi	rondinella

47 26276929 IVAN CASULLERAS	BENITO 08 CADAS 00:42,41 cressi	rondinella

48 73052079 JUAN NORIEGA	POMAR 08 CADAS 00:43,18 cressi	rondinella

72970322 ARMANDO ANSON	CLOS 81 CADAS baja

73468972 GORKA MARTIN	SAN	JUAN	 02 A.D.	SAN	JUAN baja

73486113 DANIEL	 RIPA	RUIZ 04 A.D.	SAN	JUAN baja

73474123 RODRIGO CRUZ	CALVO 04 CADAS baja
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3	-	200	Superficie	Femenino
D.N.I. NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO EQUIPO TIEMPO NOTAS

1 72558242 IRATI	 LACUNZA	ELIZALDE 96 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 01:42,81 00:23,73 00:49,86

2 72604683 AINHOA	 GARMENDIA	OSINALDE 03 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 01:55,37 00:27,82 00:57,69

3 73143743 PATRICIA ANDRES	LORENTE 04 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 01:56,16 00:25,91 00:55,42

4 73040035 ANE GONZALEZ	FERNANDES 02 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 01:56,96 00:25,96 00:55,92

5 73050408 IZIAR MENES	ALVARO 04 CADAS 02:00,18 00:26,95 00:57,59

6 72594963 MADDI	 GOENAGA	AMONARRIZ 01 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 02:00,35 00:27,27 00:57,98

7 21071372 NAIARA	 VALENCIA	LOZANO 02 C.N.TAFALLA 02:04,57 00:27,61 00:59,51

8 12438396 ALINE DIEZ	RIVASSEAU 03 C.	N.	MORELIA 02:05,61 00:26,96 00:58,48

9 73438841 AINARA BAZTARRIKA	MAZKIARAN 02 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 02:09,90 00:29,48 01:01,23

10 73486882 JUNE ARRIAZU	CALZADO 05 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 02:10,73 00:29,03 01:02,36

11 73416122 JUNE	 CUESTA	LOPEZ 05 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 02:12,27 00:30,44 01:04,42

12 44336363 JOHANA ESTEVEZ	GONZALEZ 02 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 02:12,90 00:30,20 01:03,95

14 18177140 HAIZEA IZAGIRRE	LARBURU 06 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 02:12,97 00:30,35 01:04,52

13 73434202 UXUE LEON	AZNAR 03 C.N.TAFALLA 02:13,04 00:29,11 01:02,82

15 25207731 MARIA GARCIA	MUNIESA 04 CADAS 02:14,91 00:30,77 01:05,19

16 73479396 SARA MENDOZA	OTAZU 04 C.N.TAFALLA 02:16,64 00:28,76 01:02,90

17 72602889 NORA	 SALASOLA	ESPINA 03 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 02:17,90 00:30,49 01:05,31

18 73510099 CLAUDIA DUQUE	ZABALZA 04 C.N.TAFALLA 02:18,33 00:30,84 01:05,22

19 73493587 CRISTINA NABAL	GOYENECHE 05 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 02:19,55 00:30,87 01:06,53

20 72594758 GARAZI GOENAGA	AMONARRIZ 03 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 02:20,04 00:32,45 01:08,02

21 73277306 NATALE REYES	DIEGO 05 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 02:20,28 00:31,49 01:08,04

22 73043751 MAITE GUIBELALDE	ASENSIO 05 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 02:20,93 00:31,67 01:08,12

23 25207197 BEATRIZ	 DE	DIEGO	PUEBLA 01 CADAS 02:22,51 00:30,54 01:05,73

24 72469734 NAIA MARTINEZ	JAUREGUI 04 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 02:23,41 00:32,42 01:07,61

25 73460394 ALICIA PASCUAL	ORTEGA 05 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 02:24,17 00:32,51 01:09,46

26 25203466 MARIA CEGOÑINO	BAQUEDANO 02 CADAS 02:25,16 00:31,84 01:09,01

27 44570910 ARAITZ AUZMENDI	GOGENOLA 03 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 02:25,43 00:31,16 01:07,62

28 72558666 IRATI MENDEZ	ITURRIOZ 04 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 02:25,53 00:34,74 01:12,22

29 26307238 TRINIDAD VIÑUALES	ROJAS 04 CADAS 02:26,42 00:32,51 01:09,84

30 73486880 UXUE ARRIAZU	CALZADO 05 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 02:26,61 00:32,18 01:10,60

31 72839106 MALEN ARANBURU	GOYA 05 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 02:32,21 00:33,31 01:13,13

32 73428786 LUCIA MARTINEZ	PAESA 05 CADAS 02:44,18 00:32,26 01:13,46

33 73275829 ALBA CARRASCO	MARTIN 05 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 03:02,16 00:47,40 01:26,10

34 73410062 CLAUDIA FRAU	LARA 06 CADAS 03:19,34 00:34,66 01:19,89

73116091 AINHOA	 MARCOTEGUI	HUARTE 03 A.D.	SAN	JUAN baja

73049829 IRATI URRESTI	MITXELENA 05 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK baja

4	-		200	Superficie	Masculino
D.N.I. NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO EQUIPO TIEMPO NOTAS

1 73142862 OIER IRISARRI	RODRIGUEZ 02 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 01:33,68 00:21,49 00:46,01

2 72527692 JOSU	 GOYA	SARASOLA 99 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 01:45,39 00:23,17 00:49,52

3 73223703 ALBERTO FAURA	JUBERIAS 01 CADAS 01:51,33 00:24,18 00:51,58

4 73414096 DANIEL	ALFONSO DOMINGO	LAPLANA 02 CADAS 01:51,92 00:24,75 00:52,93

5 44624075 JOSE	MIGUEL PERNAUTE	FERNANDEZ 75 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 01:54,31 00:24,76 00:52,91

6 73486877 UNAI	 ARRIAZU	CALZADO 03 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 01:57,08 00:24,86 00:54,18

7 73234496 MARKEL ARRICIBITA	LASA 03 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 01:58,39 00:25,91 00:56,08

8 73121916 UNAX GUERRERO	GIL 04 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 02:00,22 00:26,23 00:57,52

9 72604679 JON GARMENDIA	OSINALDE 00 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 02:01,66 00:26,14 00:57,03

10 73436620 JON HERNANDEZ	JIMENEZ 04 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 02:02,42 00:27,56 00:58,54

11 73455546 JULEN VELASCO	GIL 04 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 02:04,55 00:27,80 01:00,01

12 72543614 ODEI RODRIGUEZ	SANCHEZ 04 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 02:07,18 00:27,91 01:00,33

13 73425622 MARCOS ALVARO	ANDRES 04 CADAS 02:10,02 00:28,83 01:01,76

14 73116092 JULEN	 MARCOTEGUI	HUARTE 04 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 02:13,75 00:28,35 01:02,86

15 73158636 MARCOS MOYA	ALVAREZ 04 CADAS 02:15,81 00:31,04 01:05,51

16 73262697 JON TELLERIA	ORMAZABAL 04 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 02:19,12 00:30.03 01:05,93

17 72528027 JOHN	 BARRELL	AZURMENDI 05 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 02:23,52 00:30,51 01:06,86

18 73050599 MARIO ORTIZ	MANERO 00 CADAS 02:31,90 00:31,88 01:10,53

19 73427709 DIEGO SANCHO	AINA 05 CADAS 02:37,24 00:33,55 01:14,38

20 73142230 OIHAN	 VILLALOBOS	COMPAINS 05 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 02:39,55 00:34,48 01:16,25

21 73052562 CRISTIAN GASCON	RUBIO 06 CADAS 02:43,36 00:36,83 01:18,92

72524617 GARIKOITZ ARTOLA	OBANDO 03 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK baja

73051169 LUIS	MANUEL NAVARRO	CANCER 00 CADAS baja
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5	-	100	Escafandra	Femenino
D.N.I. NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO EQUIPO TIEMPO NOTAS

1 73134202 MARIA VALVERDE	DE	LA	FLOR 97 CADAS 00:48,32

2 73220151 LAURA JUSTE	MORALES 97 CADAS 00:50,58

3 73051858 MARTA ELIAS	ORTIZ 01 CADAS 00:50,68

4 73426255 ANDREA	 MUÑOZ	ALCUBIERRE 02 CADAS 00:51,42

5 73056249 ALBA	 ORDOÑEZ	PEREZ 03 CADAS 00:54,47

6 73134445 EVA MARTINEZ	PEREZ 03 CADAS 01:03,48

7 25207197 BEATRIZ DE	DIEGO	PUEBLA 01 CADAS 01:07,85

8 73412174 JARA HERNANDEZ	ALAMAN 03 CADAS 01:08,30

9 73428783 SONIA MARTINEZ	PAESA 02 CADAS 01:11,77

10 73440665 ALIA RUBIO	VAZQUEZ 02 CADAS retirada

6	-100	Escafandra	Masculino
D.N.I. NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO EQUIPO TIEMPO NOTAS

1 73220152 ALBERTO	 JUSTE	MORALES 02 CADAS 00:47,18

2 73055670 CRISTIAN JOVEN	PINILLA 02 CADAS 00:52,65

3 73051310 MIGUEL	ANGEL CHAVARRIA	RUBIO 04 CADAS 00:55,31

4 73411701 JOSE	MANUEL SANCHO	ALBERO 03 CADAS 00:56,41

5 73159606 SERGIO HERNANDEZ	ABADIA 02 CADAS 00:59,88

6 73440501 SERGIO LAHUERTA	SAN	MILLAN 03 CADAS desc.

7	-	400	Superficie	Femenino
D.N.I. NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO EQUIPO TIEMPO 50 100 200 NOTAS

1 73134202 MARIA VALVERDE	DE	LA	FLOR 97 CADAS 04:03,45 00:26,63 00:55,20 01:55,65

2 17770412 CRISTINA ASIN	MENES 98 CADAS 04:06,74 00:27,57 00:57,17 01:59,71

3 73056249 ALBA ORDOÑEZ	PEREZ 03 CADAS 04:10,16 00:27,44 00:57,08 01:59,71

4 73162536 CELIA	 ANTON	CATALAN 00 CADAS 04:13,64 00:27,02 00:57,01 03:01,84

5 21071687 LORENA ECHEVERRIA	ROMANO 02 C.N.TAFALLA 04:25,01 00:28,38 00:59,84 02:07,47

6 73468308 LEIRE	 MONTERO	COLLADO 03 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 04:27,17 00:29,55 01:02,12 02:10,49

7 73455545 AINHOA	 VELASCO	GIL 01 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 04:30,92 00:28,91 01:01,68 02:10,85

8 73134201 INES VALVERDE	DE	LA	FLOR 01 CADAS 04:31,07 00:27,11 00:58,22 02:06,68

9 73450588 NAIARA MUGICA	LEKUONA 01 C.N.TAFALLA 04:36,07 00:32,05 01:06,15 02:15,29

10 73467041 IANIRE	 ARMENDARIZ	EZQUERRO 03 C.N.TAFALLA 04:36,71 00:30,00 01:04,17 02:16,09

11 73436424 IRATI BASTERRA	JAURRIETA 02 C.N.TAFALLA 04:40,27 00:31,01 01:05,07 02:16,13

12 73032066 JONE GOROSTIDI	URRETABIZKAIA 04 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 05:05,72 00:32,18 01:09,25 02:29,23

13 73444445 CRISTINA FERNANDEZ	GASPAR 06 CADAS 05:10,84 00:32,17 01:08,32 02:28,63

14 72555028 NAROA	 ARTOLA	OBANDO 06 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 05:12,27 00:32,80 01:12,05 02:33,51

15 73262700 NEREA TELLERIA	ORMAZABAL 06 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 05:23,84 00:35,44 01:15,79 02:40,18

16 72594759 SARA GOENAGA	AMONARRIZ 06 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 05:28,60 00:36,87 01:16,63 02:40,15

17 25207196 ISABEL DE	DIEGO	PUEBLA 06 CADAS 05:41,31 00:35,09 01:15,94 02:45,16

18 25208356 MIRIAN PASCUAL	MARTINEZ 06 CADAS 06:05,54 00:36,79 01:18,89 02:55,63

8	-	400	Superficie	Masculino
D.N.I. NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO EQUIPO TIEMPO 50 100 200 NOTAS

1 12433659 FERNANDO GARROTE	ESCALANTE 00 C.	N.	MORELIA 03:32,36 00:20,97 00:45,38 01:40,01

2 72809382 OSCAR ASURMENDI	GUEMBE 89 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 03:48,27 00:23,98 00:51,18 01:48,86

3 20895508 IKER SANCHEZ	SARASOLA 02 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 04:04,41 00:26,39 00:56,42 01:59,61

4 45175420 AIMAR MOROS	PALOMAR 03 C.N.TAFALLA 04:25,82 00:28,39 01:00,34 02:09,07

5 73458500 IÑIGO	 PEREZ	MATUTE 01 C.N.TAFALLA 04:26,99 00:30,00 01:02,29 02:11,74

6 21073058 AIMAR RUBIERA	FERNANDEZ 03 C.N.TAFALLA 04:40,45 00:30,12 01:04,35 02:16,72

7 73515677 MARIO ROJAS	GARCIA 07 CADAS 05:19,77 00:34,01 01:13,75 02:37,06
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9	-	50	Superficie	Femenino
D.N.I. NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO EQUIPO TIEMPO NOTAS

1 73427710 MARIA SANCHO	AINA 99 CADAS 00:20,54

2 73143743 PATRICIA ANDRES	LORENTE 04 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 00:21,98

3 73040035 ANE GONZALEZ	FERNANDES 02 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 00:22,21

4 73220151 LAURA JUSTE	MORALES 97 CADAS 00:22,32

5 72604683 AINHOA GARMENDIA	OSINALDE 03 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 00:22,34

6 73426255 ANDREA MUÑOZ	ALCUBIERRE 02 CADAS 00:22,50

7 73440665 ALIA RUBIO	VAZQUEZ 02 CADAS 00:23,17

8 73134201 INES VALVERDE	DE	LA	FLOR 01 CADAS 00:23,46

9 73051858 MARTA ELIAS	ORTIZ 01 CADAS 00:23,70

11 77217732 PATRICIA CABELLO	SERRANO 97 CADAS 00:23,90

10 72594963 MADDI GOENAGA	AMONARRIZ 01 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 00:23,94

12 21071372 NAIARA VALENCIA	LOZANO 02 C.N.TAFALLA 00:23,98

13 73050408 IZIAR MENES	ALVARO 04 CADAS 00:24,00

14 73162536 CELIA ANTON	CATALAN 00 CADAS 00:24,54

15 73444446 ANGELA FERNANDEZ	GASPAR 02 CADAS 00:24,57

16 17770412 CRISTINA ASIN	MENES 98 CADAS 00:24,63

17 21071687 LORENA ECHEVERRIA	ROMANO 02 C.N.TAFALLA 00:24,84

18 71204746 ANDREA LOSADA	LOMAS 01 C.	N.	MORELIA 00:25,38

19 73054085 ZOE ZARZUELO	SORIA 01 CADAS 00:25,77

20 73032066 JONE	 GOROSTIDI	URRETABIZKAIA 04 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 00:26,11

21 73486882 JUNE ARRIAZU	CALZADO 05 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 00:26,25

22 73436424 IRATI BASTERRA	JAURRIETA 02 C.N.TAFALLA 00:26,31

23 73479396 SARA MENDOZA	OTAZU 04 C.N.TAFALLA 00:26,37

24 73434202 UXUE LEON	AZNAR 03 C.N.TAFALLA 00:26,40

25 73412174 JARA HERNANDEZ	ALAMAN 03 CADAS 00:26,57

26 73043751 MAITE GUIBELALDE	ASENSIO 05 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 00:26,59

27 73416122 JUNE CUESTA	LOPEZ 05 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 00:26,83

28 25207731 MARIA GARCIA	MUNIESA 04 CADAS 00:27,09

29 18177140 HAIZEA IZAGIRRE	LARBURU 06 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 00:27,12

30 25203466 MARIA CEGOÑINO	BAQUEDANO 02 CADAS 00:27,19

31 44336363 JOHANA ESTEVEZ	GONZALEZ 02 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 00:27,24

32 73467041 IANIRE ARMENDARIZ	EZQUERRO 03 C.N.TAFALLA 00:27,27

33 72602889 NORA SARASOLA	ESPINA 03 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 00:27,34

34 Y0217553 VALENTINA	F. VARAS	VALENZUELA 02 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 00:27,35

35 73438841 AINARA BAZTARRIKA	MAZKIARAN 02 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 00:27,36

36 73460394 ALICIA PASCUAL	ORTEGA 05 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 00:27,40

37 72555028 NAROA ARTOLA	OBANDO 06 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 00:27,56

38 73493587 CRISTINA NABAL	GOYENECHE 05 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 00:27,61

39 73447858 NOELIA SANCHEZ	CARRO 04 CADAS 00:27,69

40 73277306 NATALE REYES	DIEGO 05 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 00:27,71

41 72469734 NAIA MARTINEZ	JAUREGUI 04 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 00:28,39

42 72594758 GARAZI GOENAGA	AMONARRIZ 03 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 00:28,58

43 73444445 CRISTINA FERNANDEZ	GASPAR 06 CADAS 00:28,62

44 73057889 CAROLINA MARTIN	CALAVIA 04 CADAS 00:28,65

45 72558666 IRATI MENDEZ	ITURRIOZ 04 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 00:28,70

46 73486880 UXUE ARRIAZU	CALZADO 05 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 00:28,71

47 44570910 ARAITZ	 AUZMENDI	GOGENOLA 03 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 00:28,73

48 73510099 CLAUDIA DUQUE	ZABALZA 04 C.N.TAFALLA 00:28,92

49 72839106 MALEN ARANBURU	GOYA 05 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 00:29,59

50 26307238 TRINIDAD VIÑUALES	ROJAS 04 CADAS 00:29,81

51 73262700 NEREA TELLERIA	ORMAZABAL 06 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 00:29,84

52 73428786 LUCIA MARTINEZ	PAESA 05 CADAS 00:30,21

53 72594759 SARA GOENAGA	AMONARRIZ 06 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 00:30,68

54 25207196 ISABEL DE	DIEGO	PUEBLA 06 CADAS 00:30,75

55 25208356 MIRIAN PASCUAL	MARTINEZ 06 CADAS 00:31,42

56 72557520 LEIRE JIMENEZ	DUHAU 05 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 00:34,13

57 73471606 RUT CABELLO	LOPEZ 08 CADAS 00:34,39

58 73410062 CLAUDIA FRAU	LARA 06 CADAS 00:34,45

59 73167598 MARIA HERNANDEZ	ABADIA 08 CADAS 00:35,96

60 73275829 ALBA CARRASCO	MARTIN 05 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 00:36,88

73411196 ISABEL LAZARO	CALDERON 07 CADAS baja

25451312 ALBA TAPIA	GALAN 05 CADAS baja

73049829 IRATI URRESTI	MITXELENA 05 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK baja

73116091 AINHOA MARCOTEGUI	HUARTE 03 A.D.	SAN	JUAN baja

72558242 IRATI LACUNZA	ELIZALDE 96 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK baja
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10	-	50	Superficie	Masculino
D.N.I. NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO EQUIPO TIEMPO NOTAS

1 17770411 DAVID ASIN	MENES 96 CADAS 00:16,18

2 73162594 DANIEL LAMA	GARCIA 98 CADAS 00:17,34

3 73142862 OIER IRISARRI	RODRIGUEZ 02 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 00:17,82

4 72468089 FERNANDO FERNANDEZ	AGUADO 90 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 00:18,87

5 72527692 JOSU GOYA	SARASOLA 99 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 00:19,03

6 72809382 OSCAR	 ASURMENDI	GUEMBE 89 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 00:19,37

7 25201844 JOSE	LUIS MUÑOZ	SOLER 01 CADAS 00:19,81

8 73160453 ANDRES FAURA	JUBERIAS 97 CADAS 00:20,41

9 44334725 MIKEL DURAN	LOPEZ 96 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 00:20,58

10 44334867 ION BERMEJO	GONZALEZ 91 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 00:20,59

11 73411682 ALEJANDRO ZORRILLA	TOMAS 01 CADAS 00:20,93

12 73220152 ALBERTO JUSTE	MORALES 02 CADAS 00:20,93

13 20895508 IKER	 SANCHEZ	SARASOLA 02 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 00:21,26

14 73414096 DANIEL	ALFONSO DOMINGO	LAPLANA 02 CADAS 00:21,31

15 73051310 MIGUEL	ANGEL CHAVARRIA	RUBIO 04 CADAS 00:21,33

16 73234496 MARKEL ARRICIBITA	LASA 03 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 00:22,07

17 44624075 JOSE	MIGUEL PERNAUTE	FERNANDEZ 75 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 00:22,09

18 73223703 ALBERTO FAURA	JUBERIAS 01 CADAS 00:22,22

19 45175420 AIMAR	 MOROS	PALOMAR 03 C.N.TAFALLA 00:22,36

20 73121916 UNAX GUERRERO	GIL 04 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 00:22,55

21 72543614 ODEI RODRIGUEZ	SANCHEZ 04 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 00:22,59

22 73411701 JOSE	MANUEL SANCHO	ALBERO 03 CADAS 00:22,91

23 72604679 JON GARMENDIA	OSINALDE 00 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 00:22,93

24 73159606 SERGIO HERNANDEZ	ABADIA 02 CADAS 00:23,17

25 25203839 MARIO MINGO	GALLEGO 95 CADAS 00:23,32

26 73486877 UNAI ARRIAZU	CALZADO 03 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 00:23,74

27 17749945 DAVID VILLELLAS	SANZ 79 CADAS 00:23,81

28 72534140 IMANOL	 COBOS	IRIZAR 98 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 00:24,39

29 73470018 DAVID ESTEBAN	BERCEBAL 00 CADAS 00:24,46

30 73436620 JON HERNANDEZ	JIMENEZ 04 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 00:25,26

31 73455546 JULEN	 VELASCO	GIL 04 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 00:25,44

32 21073057 AIMAR	 RUBIERA	FERNANDEZ 03 C.N.TAFALLA 00:25,59

33 73116092 JULEN	 MARCOTEGUI	HUARTE 04 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 00:25,91

34 25359862 IVAN MORENO	SANZ 00 CADAS 00:25,93

35 73425622 MARCOS ALVARO	ANDRES 04 CADAS 00:25,94

36 25209436 JAVIER LUNA	SORBED 00 CADAS 00:26,23

37 73262697 JON TELLERIA	ORMAZABAL 04 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 00:27,26

38 73158636 MARCOS MOYA	ALVAREZ 04 CADAS 00:28,01

39 72528027 JOHN BARRELL	AZURMENDI 05 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 00:28,24

40 26278164 DAVID VALERIOLA	PEREZ 01 CADAS 00:28,76

41 73515677 MARIO ROJAS	GARCIA 07 CADAS 00:29,56

42 73142230 OIHAN VILLALOBOS	COMPAINS 05 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 00:29,99

43 73052562 CRISTIAN GASCON	RUBIO 06 CADAS 00:30,08

44 73427709 DIEGO SANCHO	AINA 05 CADAS 00:30,66

45 29119969 MARCOS NUÑEZ	MORELLA 07 CADAS 00:31,31

46 73235342 OSCAR SANZ	MARTINEZ 07 CADAS 00:32,32

47 25209967 ALVARO MOYA	ALVAREZ 07 CADAS 00:34,95

48 73411721 MIGUEL CHICAPAR	CALVO 07 CADAS 00:35,31

49 25207746 IKER DOMINGO	GOMEZ 07 CADAS 00:35,94

50 17462780 JORGE TERRADAS	BOUZAS 09 CADAS 00:36,05

51 73163881 RICARDO FERNANDEZ	CALVO 07 CADAS 00:38,01

52 26278211 JAVIER SANCHO	GRACIA 08 CADAS 00:39,15

53 25362129 BORIS AÑAÑOS	AZNAR 08 CADAS 00:39,28

54 26795462 SAMUEL MARTIN	CALAVIA 08 CADAS 00:39,99

55 26277445 PABLO DOMINGO	GOMEZ 09 CADAS 00:40,31

56 73052079 JUAN	 NORIEGA	POMAR 08 CADAS 00:41,06

73050319 JAVIER MORENO	ESTIVALEZ 07 CADAS baja

73055024 RODRIGO	 GARCIA	MUNIESA 07 CADAS baja

72524617 GARIKOITZ	 ARTOLA	OBANDO 03 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK baja

73051169 LUIS	MANUEL NAVARRO	CANCER 00 CADAS baja
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11	-	400	Bi-Aletas	Femenino
D.N.I. NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO EQUIPO TIEMPO 50 100 200 NOTAS

1 71310491 LAURA RODRIGUEZ	TEJERINA 00 C.	N.	MORELIA 04:11,26 00:27,80 00:58,20 02:02,59 najade	speed

2 73127946 CLAUDIA OROZ	IZU 02 C.N.TAFALLA 04:16,78 00:28,76 00:59,62 02:04,56 najade	speed

3 12438396 ALINE DIEZ	RIVASSEAU 03 C.	N.	MORELIA 04:32,32 00:31,26 01:05,25 02:15,41 najade	speed

4 73444446 ANGELA	 FERNANDEZ	GASPAR 02 CADAS 04:33,37 00:30,99 01:05,13 02:16,22 najade	speed

5 73471605 NURIA CABELLO	LOPEZ 03 CADAS 04:44,35 00:31,34 01:07,16 02:22,74 najade	speed

6 73127942 MARIA OROZ	IZU 02 C.N.TAFALLA 04:44,51 00:30,37 01:04,21 02:17,26 najade	speed

7 73447859 CLARA SANCHEZ	CARRO 01 CADAS 04:45,34 00:31,83 01:07,21 02:20,81 najade	speed

8 73456284 NEREA ARIZCUREN	NAVARLAZ 02 C.N.TAFALLA 04:46,04 00:30,59 01:04,83 02:17,71 najade	speed

9 73137163 CLARA LOPEZ	VILLAFAÑE 04 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 04:46,69 00:31,12 01:06,98 02:20,26 cressi	clio

10 73422212 ADRIANA	 ZARATIEGUI	CIERCOLES 04 C.N.TAFALLA 04:56,08 00:31,41 01:07,51 02:24,89 najade	speed

11 73466968 MARIA FERNANDEZ	IBIRICU 03 C.N.TAFALLA 04:56,61 00:31,60 01:07,41 02:25,27 cressi	clio

12 71480403 IRENE	 AYALA	DURO 02 C.	N.	MORELIA 04:57,68 00:31,56 57:36,00 02:30,16 cressi	clio

13 73428783 SONIA MARTINEZ	PAESA 02 CADAS 04:57,97 00:32,03 01:08,86 02:24,79 najade	speed

14 Y0217553 VALENTINA	F.	 VARAS	VALENZUELA 02 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 04:58,71 00:33,43 01:10,42 02:27,73 cressi	clio

15 73134445 EVA	 MARTINEZ	PEREZ 03 CADAS 05:00,46 00:31,46 01:07,61 02:25,79 najade	speed

16 25202599 MARIA TOMEY	SIERRA 04 CADAS 05:08,09 00:32,96 01:09,83 02:28,71 cressi	clio

17 73057889 CAROLINA MARTIN	CALAVIA 04 CADAS 05:14,27 00:33,41 01:13,14 02:34,20 cressi	clio

18 73438238 AITZIBER MARTINEZ	GARCIA 02 C.N.TAFALLA 05:18,89 00:34,41 01:13,52 02:35,91 cressi	clio

19 73436779 MARINA	 SANCHEZ	QUIJERA 03 C.N.TAFALLA 05:20,11 00:32,86 01:09,93 02:31,82 cressi	clio

20 73511123 LEIRE VELASCO	FRESAN 04 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 05:27,05 00:34,71 01:13,83 02:36,52 cressi	clio

21 71182987 LAURA ALDEA	DIEZ 05 C.	N.	MORELIA 05:38,69 00:35,43 01:16,62 02:44,69 cressi	clio

22 73444307 LEYRE ILLESCAS	ROMERO 05 CADAS 05:54,72 00:33,51 01:15,88 02:50,21 cressi	clio

12	-		400	Bi-Aletas	Masculino
D.N.I. NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO EQUIPO TIEMPO 50 100 200 NOTAS

1 73162594 DANIEL LAMA	GARCIA 98 CADAS 03:46.09 00:25,61 00:53,45 01.51,27 najade	speed

2 12433659 FERNANDO	 GARROTE	ESCALANTE 00 C.	N.	MORELIA 03:54,62 00:24,54 00:52,71 01:51,56 najade	speed

3 73131455 ALEJANDRO CHECA	MONTAÑES 98 CADAS 03:59,87 00:26,49 00:56,23 01:57,28 najade	speed

4 71182991 MARCO	 ALDEA	DIEZ 01 C.	N.	MORELIA 04:07,62 00:27,37 00:57,67 02:02,10 najade	speed

5 25203465 DAVID CEGOÑINO	BAQUEDANO 99 CADAS 04:09,18 00:27,70 00:59,11 02:04,91 najade	speed

6 73466295 LUCAS GONZALEZ	GATO 02 C.N.TAFALLA 04:09,31 00:26,35 00:57,11 02:02,09 cressi	clio

7 73424291 DAVID VILLAFAÑE	GONZALEZ 03 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 04:09,48 00:28,24 00:59,61 02:04,21 cressi	clio

8 73137849 ASIER GAMEZ	RUIZ 99 A.D.	SAN	JUAN 04:13,89 00:27,37 00:56,89 02:00,46 murena

9 12433660 OSCAR GARROTE	ESCALANTE 05 C.	N.	MORELIA 04:19,12 00:28,90 01:00,41 02:06,97 najade	speed

10 X4635668 ARTUR VYKHANSKYY 02 C.	N.	MORELIA 04:28,63 00:27,91 01:00,55 02:09,23 cressi	clio

11 72468089 FERNANDO	 FERNANDEZ	AGUADO 90 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 04:30,69 00:28,23 00:59,38 02:06,21 najade	speed

12 71207646 MARCOS ROJO	MENCIA 04 C.	N.	MORELIA 04:36,31 00:30,41 01:03,23 02:14,31 najade	speed

13 17769031 JAVIER ZORRILLA	TOMAS 94 CADAS 04:36,64 00:25,76 00:57,12 02:06,21 najade	speed

14 21073058 ANDER RUBIERA	FERNANDEZ 03 C.N.TAFALLA 04:40,62 00:30,51 01:04,38 02:16,07 najade	speed

15 Y0217573 MANUEL	ALONSO VARAS	VALENZUELA 03 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 04:41,39 00:29,01 01:02,51 02:15,53 cressi	clio

16 73440501 SERGIO LAHUERTA	SAN	MILLAN 03 CADAS 04:45,38 00:31,91 01:06,68 02:20,22 cressi	clio

17 73268564 ENDIKA MATE	DUHAU 04 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 04:55,31 00:31,18 01:07,10 02:23,23 najade	speed

18 21745471 DIEGO MAICAS	ANDRES 02 CADAS 04:59,06 00:31,07 01:08,43 02:28,91 cressi	clio

19 73463632 CESAR EQUISOAIN	CASANOVA 02 C.N.TAFALLA 05:04,00 00:32,47 01:10,92 02:29,18 najade	speed

20 17462779 FERNANDO TERRADAS	BOUZAS 07 CADAS 05:24,57 00:34,03 01:14,15 02:37,18 powerfins

21 73140919 IKER BAZTAN	MARTINEZ 02 C.N.TAFALLA 05:40,36 00:35,91 01:16,48 02:42,05 cressi	clio

22 73159010 ADRIAN LISO	CEBRIAN 04 CADAS 06:15,57 00:40,36 01:30,02 03:08,65 cressi	clio

73486113 DANIEL RIPA	RUIZ 04 A.D.	SAN	JUAN baja

73468972 GORKA MARTIN	SAN	JUAN 02 A.D.	SAN	JUAN baja
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13	-	4x100	Relevo	Femenino
D.N.I. NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO EQUIPO TIEMPO 50 100 200 300 NOTAS

1 CADAS CADAS 03:23,87 00:22,21 00:49,00 01:38,23 02:28,67

73427710 MARIA SANCHO	AINA 99 CADAS

73440665 ALIA RUBIO	VAZQUEZ 02 CADAS

73134202 MARIA VALVERDE	DE	LA	FLOR 97 CADAS

73426255 ANDREA MUÑOZ	ALCUBIERRE 02 CADAS

2 ORDIZIA ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 03:43,39 00:24,11 00:50,68 01:53,38 02:53,70

73040035 ANE GONZALEZ	FERNANDES 02 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK

Y0217553 VALENTINA VARAS	VALENZUELA 02 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK

44336363 JOHANA ESTEVEZ	GONZALEZ 02 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK

72604683 AINHOA GARMENDIA	OSINALDE 03 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK

3 TAFALLA C.N.TAFALLA 03:48,76 00:26,62 00:55,64 01:54,07 02:52,61

21071372 NAIARA VALENCIA	LOZANO 02 C.N.TAFALLA

73450588 NAIARA MUGICA	LEKUONA 01 C.N.TAFALLA

73436424 IRATI BASTERRA	JAURRIETA 02 C.N.TAFALLA

21071687 LORENA ECHEVERRIA	ROMANO 02 C.N.TAFALLA

4 SAN	JUAN A.D.	SAN	JUAN 03:50,11 00:25,16 00:53,50 01:52,48 02:54,18

73143743 PATRICIA ANDRES	LORENTE 04 A.D.	SAN	JUAN

73438841 AINARA BAZTARRIKA	MAZKIARAN 02 A.D.	SAN	JUAN

73511123 LEIRE VELASCO	FRESAN 04 A.D.	SAN	JUAN

73468308 LEIRE	 MONTERO	COLLADO 03 A.D.	SAN	JUAN

5 MORELIA C.	N.	MORELIA 03:52,43 00:27,22 00:58,13 01:52,03 02:49,91

12438396 ALINE DIEZ	RIVASSEAU 03 C.	N.	MORELIA

71310491 LAURA RODRIGUEZ	TEJERINA 00 C.	N.	MORELIA

71204746 ANDREA LOSADA	LOMAS 01 C.	N.	MORELIA

71480403 IRENE AYALA	DURO 02 C.	N.	MORELIA

6 IGARONDO IGARONDO	URPEKOAK 04:15,96 00:29,83 01:02,97 02:08,25 03:14,23

73032066 JONE GOROSTIDI	URRETABIZKAIA 04 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK

44570910 ARAITZ AUZMENDI	GOGENOLA 03 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK

72594758 GARAZI GOENAGA	AMONARRIZ O3 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK

72602889 NORA SARASOLA	ESPINA 03 IGARONDO	URPEKOAK

14	-	4x100	Relevo	Masculino
D.N.I. NOMBRE APELLIDOS AÑO EQUIPO TIEMPO 50 100 200 300 NOTAS

1 CADAS CADAS 02:43,92 00:19,24 00:41,15 01:21,86 02:06,10

73162594 DANIEL LAMA	GARCIA 98 CADAS

73131455 ALEJANDRO CHECA	MONTAÑES 98 CADAS

25201844 JOSE	LUIS MUÑOZ	SOLER 01 CADAS

17770411 DAVID ASIN	MENES 96 CADAS

2 ORDIZIA ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK 03:00,92 00:21,76 00:45,99 01:32,67 02:18,32

44334725 MIKEL DURAN	LOPEZ 96 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK

44334867 ION BERMEJO	GONZALEZ 91 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK

72527692 JOSU GOYA	SARASOLA 99 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK

72468089 FERNANDO FERNANDEZ	AGUADO 90 ORDIZIA	K.E.	URPEKOAK

3 CADAS	B CADAS	B 03:11,77 00:22,27 00:48,95 01:34,68 02:22,85

73220152 ALBERTO JUSTE	MORALES 02 CADAS	B

73160453 ANDRES FAURA	JUBERIAS 97 CADAS	B

73411682 ALEJANDRO	 ZORRILLA	TOMAS 01 CADAS	B

73051310 MIGUEL	ANGEL CHAVARRIA	RUBIO 04 CADAS	B

4 MORELIA C.	N.	MORELIA 03:29,68 00:20,56 00:43,17 01:37,02 02:32,30

12433659 FERNANDO GARROTE	ESCALANTE 00 C.	N.	MORELIA

71182991 MARCO ALDEA	DIEZ 01 C.	N.	MORELIA

X4635668 ARTUR VYKHANSKYY 02 C.	N.	MORELIA

12433660 OSCAR GARROTE	ESCALANTE 05 C.	N.	MORELIA

5 TAFALLA CN.TAFALLA 03:34,86 00:25,34 00:51,38 01:44,76 02:42,16

45175420 AIMAR MOROS	PALOMAR 02 C.N.TAFALLA

73458500 IÑIGO	 PEREZ	MATUTE 01 C.N.TAFALLA

21073057 AIMAR RUBIERA	FERNANDEZ 03 C.N.TAFALLA

73466295 LUCAS GONZALEZ	GATO 02 C.N.TAFALLA

6 SAN	JUAN A.D.	SAN	JUAN 03:37,50 00:24,81 00:54,18 01:48,09 02:41,21

73121916 UNAX GUERRERO	GIL 04 A.D.	SAN	JUAN

73424291 DAVID VILLAFAÑE	GONZALEZ 03 A.D.	SAN	JUAN

73486877 UNAI ARRIAZU	CALZADO 03 A.D.	SAN	JUAN

73436620 JON HERNANDEZ	JIMENEZ 04 A.D.	SAN	JUAN
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